4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurslo32

fil: 74
: 46

: 11.07.2025 22:18:
ei : 11.07.2025 22:18:
e : 11.07.2025 22:18:

ati: 36

0548851F
0644174F
0608789F
1119364M
0654928M
0609142F
0654919M
0548891M
1207747M
1119384M
0548906M
0608756M
1119379M
0608780M
0608785M
0072465M
1119357M
1119378M
0609814M
0607597M
0608724M
0608706M
0654916M
0608771F
0460184F
0548910F
0608705F
1119396F
0548853F
0548981F
1119352F
1119367F
0548984F
0608726F
1119360F
0548837F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

3228

27.9" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
50 GPS
50 40
50 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB12EADC | 11.07 22
|DB12EABC | 11.07 22
|DB12EAD3 | 11.07 22
|DA17E861 | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3A8 | 11.07 22
|DB12EACE | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3BA | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3CC | 11.07 22
|DBOOA392 | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3BY9 | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3EC | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6FA | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6B5 | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6B3 | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6CB | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6F2 | 11.07 22
|DBO3F716 | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3CO | 11.07 22:
|DBOOA3A3 | 11.07 22:
|DBO3F6C1 | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6C3 | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6E2 | 11.07 22
|DBOOA3E3 | 11.07 22
|DB12EAE7 | 11.07 22
|DAGE81CY9 | 11.07 22
|DB12EAFA | 11.07 22
|DB12EAF4 | 11.07 22
|[DB12EAF1 | 11.07 22
|[DB12EAAT7 | 11.07 22
|DB12EADF | 11.07 22
|DBO3F6DC | 11.07 22
|DB12EAAD | 11.07 22
|DB12EAB4 | 11.07 22
|DB12EAES | 11.07 22
|DB12EAAF | 11.07 22
|DB12EAFE | 11.07 22

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 10388

Benzing 48908255 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

RSP 12,07, 2025 05837

FILE ON
| SERVER

borsaid

Tuca Alexandru
24° 12" 42.1'" E

Serie ceas: 403332
Autorizare: 8000A2F1

Pag.:
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